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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rose Cunningham117
American

8.850 8.500 8.5008.900 34.750
4T 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Grayson Hoe109
The Cave

9.100 8.500 9.0507.550 34.200
1 1T 6T 1 2 

2 

Zadie Archibald118
American

8.550 8.300 8.4507.800 33.100
9T 5 2 4 3 

3 

Aine Gallagher121
American

8.900 7.600 8.6507.600 32.750
3 7T 4T 2 4 

4 

Natalia Perry123
American

8.800 8.350 6.7507.650 31.550
6T 4 3 10 5 

5 

Abirami Palaniappan128
Demaray's

9.050 7.400 7.4007.600 31.450
2 9 4T 6 6 

6 

Liudmila Sergunina102
Demaray's

8.650 7.600 8.0006.800 31.050
8 7T 9T 5 7 

7 

Mila Singer124
American

8.850 8.400 6.9006.800 30.950
4T 3 9T 8T 8 

8 

Shruti Krishnamurthy129
Demaray's

8.800 8.150 6.9006.700 30.550
6T 6 11 8T 9 

9 

Samantha Campos119
American

8.550 6.800 6.1507.000 28.500
9T 10 8 11 10 

10 

Mikayla Kelly122
American

7.150 6.100 7.1507.550 27.950
11 11 6T 7 11 

11 
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